
Sl. No Full Name Email ID

1 Prabhat Sharma prabhat.sharmacivil11@gmail.com
2 Kishan J Trivedi kjtrivedi96@gmailcom
3 Navin Kumar Sahu sahunavin24@gmail.com
4 Bipin Rai raibipin2@gmail.com
5 Pankaj Kumar kumar.pankaj310@gmail.com
6 Mohammad Asif maohdasif.pdil@gmail.com
7 Prakash Singh prakashghugtiyal@gmail.com
8 Rituraj Mishra ritunfs@gmail.com
9 Devank Chatterjee devank.chatterjee001@gmail.com
10 Govind Rathour govindrathore012@gmail.com
11 Sonu Sehrawat sonu.sehrawat0671@gmail.com
12 Niral Rajesh Modi apricornilniral@gmail.com
13 Anurag Upadhyay anuragupadhyay182@gmail.com
14 Ashish Kumar Gupta gupta.ashish300@gmail.com
15 Akhilesh Singh akhileshsingh.jdsvm@gmail.com
16 Takshil Tiwari takshiltiwari1@gmail.com
17 Harshvardhan harshjsr9@gmail.com
18 Adarsh Kumar adarshk609@gmail.com
19 Sourabh Kori sourabhce.23@gmail.com
20 Yash Pravin Jani yjani1991@gmail.com
21 Sumit Mohan Jha sumitdelhi.jha@gmail.com
22 Piyush K Tripathi tripathipiyush2501@gmail.com
23 Kuldeep kuldeepsisodia91@gmail.com
24 Kunal Sinah Roy sinharoykunal5@gmail.com
25 Niraj Bipinchandra Rathod nirajrathod591@gmail.com
26 Suman Pramanik sumanpramanik260395@gmail.com
27 Sakthivel Govindaraj sakthi9237@gmail.com
28 Ajit Prajapati ajitcivilengg06@gmail.com
29 Havas Mohammed S havasmohammed@gmail.com
30 Bhamidipati Sai Krishna saikrishna.bhamidipati@gmail.com
31 Rajesh Kumar Sharma 1994rajeshsharma@gmail.com
32 MD Imran Khan khani9404@gmail.com

Shortlisted candidates for Assistant Manager (Projects & 
Technical)



33 Akilendra Pratap Singh akhilendra5262@gmail.com
34 Sandeep Singh sandeep.zheet@gmail.com
35 Raghav Kumar Meena ragavkumarmeena@gmail.com
36 Abhishek Sunny sunny.abhishek@yahoo.com
37 Chintan NatwarKumar Mishra chintanmishrae@gmail.com
38 Bhuvnesh Anand bhuvneshanand007@gmail.com

39 Kuldeep Sharma
kuldeep990@gmail.com
kuldeeps.mc19n@ricssbe.wedu.in

40 Agnick Saha
agnicksaha@gmail.com
agnicksaha@hotmail.com

41 Vivek Kumar vkcool123@gmail.com
42 Debasish Panda debasishpanda19b@gmail.com
43 Gaurang Hemant Shah gaurangshah249@gmail.com
44 Munna Kumar Singh munna196@gmail.com
45 Mohit Chaudhary chaudharymohit92@gmail.com
46 Karnan S karnacivil96@gmail.com
47 Biswabibhab Khuntia biswa.bibhab.1993@gmail.com
48 Abhishek Kumar Tiwari abhikumartiwari09@gmail.com
49 Ayush Srivastva ayush srivastva2@gmail.com
50 Soumyadeep Sinha soumyadeepsinha92@gmail.com
51 Vishal Tiwari vishalbigthing@gmail.com
52 MD Sajjad md.sajjad72@gmail.com
53 Sukesh Kumar Gupta sukesh.pdil@gmail.com
54 Harsh Sharma harsh.sharma9654@gmail.com
55 Ethat Tanuja etha.tanuja@gmail.com

56
Aathi Rajagopal 
Sankaravinayagam

aathi.rajagopal21@gmail.com

57 Abhishek Kumar Singh abhishekkumarsingh21@gmail.com
58 Amit Saini sainiamit2345@gmail.com
59 Arinban Mukherjee er.civil.anirban@gmail.com

60
Mohammad Salahuddin 
Qureshi

salahuddin05@gmail.com

61 Azeem Ahmad aijuazeemahmad@gmail.com
62 Siddharth Dwivedi dwivedisiddharth0@gmail.com
63 Sandeep Kumar Gupta sandeepgupta.manuf@gmail.com
64 Surender Rana ranasurender95@gmail.com
65 Vishal Sharma ishivishalsharma@gmail.com
66 Vipul Ghoshal ghoshal1993tukun@gmail.com



67 K.Aathavan aathavan.06@gmail.com

68 Vinay Kumar
Kumarvinay859@gmail.com                 
vinayyadav@mrvc.gov.in

69 Apoorv Kimtee apoorv.aisec@gmail.com


